
#2 Men's 60 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 JACOBS, Tommy NEK 7.17 1 (1)

2 WHITE, Ronald NEK 7.17 2 (1)

3 DUNFIELD, Jack Unattached 7.18 1 (2)

4 WALKER, Sydney Unattached 7.26 2 (2)

5 TALIAFERRO, Jace NEK 7.26 2 (2)

6 BRYANT, Jmony Unattached 7.29 3 (1)

7 JOHNSON, Blake Unattached 7.34 2 (4)

8 BREITKREUTZ, Zac 365 Fury 7.34 2 (4)

9 MUIRURI, Jeffery Unattached 7.43 4 (1)

10 LEONARD, Peyton Unattached 7.47 1 (3)

11 STALCUP, Jack Unattached 7.49 1 (4)

12 RUPERT, Griffin Unattached 7.50 2 (6)

13 WILLIAMS, Nichalus Unattached 7.51 4 (2)

14 PAYNE, Jayden NEK 7.57 1 (5)

15 GLADES, Braden NEK 7.62 1 (6)

16 MILLER, Blake coltstrongtc 7.64 3 (2)

17 MARTIN, Kyree Unattached 7.67 3 (3)

18 SANCHEZ, Paul Unattached 7.68 5 (1)

19 BURGESS, Kolin 365 Fury 7.72 3 (4)

20 BROWN, Ian Apollo Track Club 7.78 2 (7)

21 LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury 7.78 1 (7)

22 LOWE, Jessiah coltstrongtc 7.80 4 (3)

23 JONES, Premiere Topeka Spirit Track 7.89 5 (2)

24 HERNANDEZ, Jayden NEK Track Club 7.93 4 (4)

25 LOCK, Dylan PonyExpressTrackClu 8.07 4 (5)

26 LITTRELL, Weston Osage City 8.31 3 (5)

BOWMAN, Isaiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

COLEMAN, Calvin Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

SMITH, Sheaffer Unattached DNS 3

WOLFLEY, Logan NEK DNS 3

WALKER, Jordan Topeka Blazers Track DNS 3

HOFFMAN, Taylor NEK DNS 4

SCHARFF, David NEK DNS 4

BREWER, Logan Draft Pick Academy DNS 4

THOMAS, Monzaye Topeka Spirit Track DNS 5

DAVIS, Sky Unattached DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 JACOBS, Tommy NEK 7.17

2 DUNFIELD, Jack Unattached 7.18

3 LEONARD, Peyton Unattached 7.47

4 STALCUP, Jack Unattached 7.49

5 PAYNE, Jayden NEK 7.57

6 GLADES, Braden NEK 7.62

#2 Men's 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 5

7 LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury 7.78

BOWMAN, Isaiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 BRYANT, Jmony Unattached 7.29

2 MILLER, Blake coltstrongtc 7.64

3 MARTIN, Kyree Unattached 7.67

4 BURGESS, Kolin 365 Fury 7.72

5 LITTRELL, Weston Osage City 8.31

SMITH, Sheaffer Unattached DNS

WOLFLEY, Logan NEK DNS

WALKER, Jordan Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 MUIRURI, Jeffery Unattached 7.43

2 WILLIAMS, Nichalus Unattached 7.51

3 LOWE, Jessiah coltstrongtc 7.80

4 HERNANDEZ, Jayden NEK Track Club 7.93

5 LOCK, Dylan PonyExpressTrackClu 8.07

HOFFMAN, Taylor NEK DNS

SCHARFF, David NEK DNS

BREWER, Logan Draft Pick Academy DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 SANCHEZ, Paul Unattached 7.68

2 JONES, Premiere Topeka Spirit Track 7.89

THOMAS, Monzaye Topeka Spirit Track DNS

DAVIS, Sky Unattached DNS

#31 Men's 60 Meters (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 LONG, Jaden Apollo Track Club 7.66 2 (1)

2 WYNNE, Tyreece Apollo Track Club 7.77 2 (2)

3 WILLS, Jr. Gerald 7.83 2 (3)

4 WHELCHEL, Rylee Unattached 7.90 1 (1)

5 JACKSON, Prentice Apollo Track Club 7.92 2 (4)

6 BUCKMAN, Christian Unattached 8.22 3 (1)

7 RICHARDSON, Topeka Spirit Track 8.30 3 (2)

8 MORAN, Jason NEK 8.70 2 (5)

9 MITCHELL, Jaden Unattached 8.85 3 (3)

10 MARTIN, keshawn Unattached 9.09 3 (4)

11 BEBERMEYER, Alex Unattached 9.70 1 (2)

12 JOHNSON, Nisbyc Texas FACES 10.04 1 (3)

LARSON, Gage Unattached DNS 1

RILEY, Jhuamyrian Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

ALSTON, Javeon Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

RILEY, Cameron Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

SCOTT, Scott NEK DNS 1
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#31 Men's 60 Meters (Pre HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts

COSEY, Dontrell Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

WILSON, Rayden Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

SHORTEY, Ayran Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

ACREE, Brad NEK DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WHELCHEL, Rylee Unattached 7.90

2 BEBERMEYER, Alex Unattached 9.70

3 JOHNSON, Nisbyc Texas FACES 10.04

LARSON, Gage Unattached DNS

RILEY, Jhuamyrian Topeka Blazers Track DNS

ALSTON, Javeon Topeka Blazers Track DNS

RILEY, Cameron Topeka Blazers Track DNS

SCOTT, Scott NEK DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 LONG, Jaden Apollo Track Club 7.66

2 WYNNE, Tyreece Apollo Track Club 7.77

3 WILLS, Jr. Gerald 7.83

4 JACKSON, Prentice Apollo Track Club 7.92

5 MORAN, Jason NEK 8.70

COSEY, Dontrell Topeka Blazers Track DNS

WILSON, Rayden Topeka Blazers Track DNS

SHORTEY, Ayran Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BUCKMAN, Christian Unattached 8.22

2 RICHARDSON, Topeka Spirit Track 8.30

3 MITCHELL, Jaden Unattached 8.85

4 MARTIN, keshawn Unattached 9.09

ACREE, Brad NEK DNS

#1 Men's 200 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Sydney Unattached 23.05 5 (1) 10

2 BUSH, Juwan Track & Field United 23.10 5 (2) 8

3 WHITE, Ronald NEK 23.55 8 (1) 6

4 KITTRELL, Isaiah K C Elite Competiton 23.66 5 (3) 5

5 JOHNSON, Blake Unattached 23.74 5 (4) 4

6 BRYANT, Jmony Unattached 23.77 5 (5) 3

7 MANNING, Micah Stride Ryte Track 23.95 4 (1) 2

8 JACOBS, Tommy NEK 23.96 8 (2) 1

9 KASPRZAK, NEK 24.18 2 (1)

9 ROESNER, Grant Shawnee Mission East 24.18 7 (1)

11 CARNEY, jj Unattached 24.41 8 (3)

12 TURNER, Michael 365 Fury 24.49 4 (2)

13 LEONARD, Peyton Unattached 24.57 8 (4)

#1 Men's 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
14 BURGESS, Kolin 365 Fury 24.57 3 (1)

15 LAUFFER, Curtis Unattached 24.58 4 (3)

16 MANNING, Tre Stride Ryte Track 24.84 1 (1)

17 STALCUP, Jack Unattached 24.87 4 (4)

18 SANCHEZ, Paul Unattached 24.96 3 (2)

19 HENRY, Skyler Unattached 25.04 1 (2)

20 RUPERT, Griffin Unattached 25.16 8 (5)

21 GEIER, Geoff Wichita athletics 25.28 1 (3)

22 BROWN, Ian Apollo Track Club 25.51 1 (4)

23 FOX, Chad 365 Fury 25.55 3 (3)

24 GLADES, Braden NEK 25.57 1 (5)

25 KOENIG, Keaton NEK 25.57 1 (6)

26 SMITH, Corbin Draft Pick Academy 25.86 7 (2)

27 CHILDERS, Noah coltstrongtc 26.10 6 (1)

28 JONES, Premiere Topeka Spirit Track 26.80 2 (2)

29 LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury 26.85 4 (5)

30 TOLER, Anthony NEK 27.20 2 (3)

31 LOCK, Dylan PonyExpressTrackClu 27.39 7 (3)

32 LITTRELL, Weston Osage City 27.82 6 (2)

THOMAS, Monzaye Topeka Spirit Track DNS 2

HERNANDEZ, Jayden NEK Track Club DNS 2

WALKER, Jordan Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

PAYNE, Jayden NEK DNS 4

DAVIS, Sky Unattached DNS 5

JALE, Okwar Unattached DNS 6

DALLIMORE, Unattached DNS 6

FLEMING, Jon coltstrongtc DNS 6

MILLER, Blake coltstrongtc DNS 6

BREWER, Logan Draft Pick Academy DNS 7

SCHARFF, David NEK DNS 7

MARTIN, Kyree Unattached DQ 7

COLEMAN, Calvin Topeka Blazers Track DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 MANNING, Tre Stride Ryte Track 24.84

2 HENRY, Skyler Unattached 25.04

3 GEIER, Geoff Wichita athletics 25.28

4 BROWN, Ian Apollo Track Club 25.51

5 GLADES, Braden NEK 25.57

6 KOENIG, Keaton NEK 25.57

Section 2 of 8

1 KASPRZAK, NEK 24.18

2 JONES, Premiere Topeka Spirit Track 26.80

3 TOLER, Anthony NEK 27.20
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#1 Men's 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 8

THOMAS, Monzaye Topeka Spirit Track DNS

HERNANDEZ, Jayden NEK Track Club DNS

WALKER, Jordan Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Section 4 of 8

1 MANNING, Micah Stride Ryte Track 23.95

2 TURNER, Michael 365 Fury 24.49

3 LAUFFER, Curtis Unattached 24.58

4 STALCUP, Jack Unattached 24.87

5 LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury 26.85

PAYNE, Jayden NEK DNS

Section 5 of 8

1 WALKER, Sydney Unattached 23.05

2 BUSH, Juwan Track & Field United 23.10

3 KITTRELL, Isaiah K C Elite Competiton 23.66

4 JOHNSON, Blake Unattached 23.74

5 BRYANT, Jmony Unattached 23.77

DAVIS, Sky Unattached DNS

Section 6 of 8

1 CHILDERS, Noah coltstrongtc 26.10

2 LITTRELL, Weston Osage City 27.82

JALE, Okwar Unattached DNS

DALLIMORE, Unattached DNS

FLEMING, Jon coltstrongtc DNS

MILLER, Blake coltstrongtc DNS

Section 7 of 8

1 ROESNER, Grant Shawnee Mission East 24.18

2 SMITH, Corbin Draft Pick Academy 25.86

3 LOCK, Dylan PonyExpressTrackClu 27.39

BREWER, Logan Draft Pick Academy DNS

SCHARFF, David NEK DNS

MARTIN, Kyree Unattached DQ

Section 8 of 8

1 WHITE, Ronald NEK 23.55

2 JACOBS, Tommy NEK 23.96

3 CARNEY, jj Unattached 24.41

4 LEONARD, Peyton Unattached 24.57

5 RUPERT, Griffin Unattached 25.16

COLEMAN, Calvin Topeka Blazers Track DNS

#32 Men's 300 Meters (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 WYNNE, Tyreece Apollo Track Club 40.78 3 (1) 10

2 LONG, Jaden Apollo Track Club 41.47 2 (1) 8

3 JACKSON, Prentice Apollo Track Club 42.73 3 (2) 6

4 SKUBITZ, Michael Unattached 42.83 1 (1) 5

#32 Men's 300 Meters (Pre HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
5 BUCKMAN, Christian Unattached 43.02 2 (2) 4

6 WILLS, Jr. Gerald 43.61 2 (3) 3

7 TOPHAM, Trey Unattached 45.92 2 (4) 2

8 RICHARDSON, Topeka Spirit Track 46.00 3 (3) 1

9 MORAN, Jason NEK 47.94 2 (5)

MITCHELL, Jaden Unattached DNS 1

SMITH, Jeremiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

RILEY, Jhuamyrian Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

JOHNSON, Keijuan Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

SHORTEY, Ayran Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury DNS 3

WILSON, Rayden Topeka Blazers Track DNS 3

COSEY, Damajai Topeka Blazers Track SCR 4

HOLMES, David KC Storm SCR 4

COSEY, Dontrell Topeka Blazers Track SCR 4

ALSTON, Javeon Topeka Blazers Track SCR 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SKUBITZ, Michael Unattached 42.83

MITCHELL, Jaden Unattached DNS

SMITH, Jeremiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS

RILEY, Jhuamyrian Topeka Blazers Track DNS

JOHNSON, Keijuan Topeka Blazers Track DNS

SHORTEY, Ayran Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 LONG, Jaden Apollo Track Club 41.47

2 BUCKMAN, Christian Unattached 43.02

3 WILLS, Jr. Gerald 43.61

4 TOPHAM, Trey Unattached 45.92

5 MORAN, Jason NEK 47.94

Section 3 of 4

1 WYNNE, Tyreece Apollo Track Club 40.78

2 JACKSON, Prentice Apollo Track Club 42.73

3 RICHARDSON, Topeka Spirit Track 46.00

LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury DNS

WILSON, Rayden Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Section 4 of 4

COSEY, Damajai Topeka Blazers Track SCR

HOLMES, David KC Storm SCR

COSEY, Dontrell Topeka Blazers Track SCR

ALSTON, Javeon Topeka Blazers Track SCR
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#3 Men's 400 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 BUSH, Juwan Track & Field United 51.67 2 (1) 10

2 WALKER, Sydney Unattached 52.77 2 (2) 8

3 ROESNER, Grant Shawnee Mission East 52.91 4 (1) 6

4 KITTRELL, Isaiah K C Elite Competiton 53.33 2 (3) 5

5 PAYNE, Jayden NEK 53.49 4 (2) 4

6 CARNEY, jj Unattached 53.59 4 (3) 3

7 BREITKREUTZ, Zac 365 Fury 53.67 2 (4) 2

8 FLEMING, Jon coltstrongtc 53.88 2 (5) 1

9 BURGESS, Kolin 365 Fury 54.16 6 (1)

10 LAUFFER, Curtis Unattached 54.33 4 (4)

11 RASMUSSEN, Noah Nebraska Elite Track 54.71 4 (5)

12 WILLIAMS, Nichalus Unattached 55.45 5 (1)

13 HENRY, Skyler Unattached 55.84 3 (1)

14 YELLOWWOLF, Mason Unattached 56.08 3 (2)

15 GIVENS II, Darryl Unattached 56.70 1 (1)

16 TURNER, Michael 365 Fury 57.01 1 (2)

17 FOX, Chad 365 Fury 57.31 4 (6)

18 STROMGREN, Brayton Unattached 57.50 1 (3)

19 THORNBURG, 365 Fury 57.51 3 (3)

20 SANCHEZ, Paul Unattached 58.22 6 (2)

21 SMITH, Corbin Draft Pick Academy 59.35 6 (3)

22 HERNANDEZ, Jayden NEK Track Club 59.92 6 (4)

23 BRUMMER, Tristen Unattached 1:00.16 3 (4)

24 LOCK, Dylan PonyExpressTrackClu 1:00.32 5 (2)

25 JENSEN, Zach NEK 1:02.18 5 (3)

26 MARTIN, Kyree Unattached 1:02.49 1 (4)

DALLIMORE, Unattached DNS 1

GEIER, Geoff Wichita athletics DNS 1

TALIAFERRO, Jace NEK DNS 2

BROWN, Ian Apollo Track Club DQ 3

BEATTY, Kaden NEK DNS 3

HOSKINS, Coty Unattached DQ 5

SCHARFF, David NEK DNS 5

BREWER, Logan Draft Pick Academy DNS 5

JONES, Premiere Topeka Spirit Track DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 GIVENS II, Darryl Unattached 56.70

2 TURNER, Michael 365 Fury 57.01

3 STROMGREN, Brayton Unattached 57.50

4 MARTIN, Kyree Unattached 1:02.49

DALLIMORE, Unattached DNS

GEIER, Geoff Wichita athletics DNS

#3 Men's 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 6

1 BUSH, Juwan Track & Field United 51.67

2 WALKER, Sydney Unattached 52.77

3 KITTRELL, Isaiah K C Elite Competiton 53.33

4 BREITKREUTZ, Zac 365 Fury 53.67

5 FLEMING, Jon coltstrongtc 53.88

TALIAFERRO, Jace NEK DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 HENRY, Skyler Unattached 55.84

2 YELLOWWOLF, Mason Unattached 56.08

3 THORNBURG, 365 Fury 57.51

4 BRUMMER, Tristen Unattached 1:00.16

BROWN, Ian Apollo Track Club DQ

BEATTY, Kaden NEK DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 ROESNER, Grant Shawnee Mission East 52.91

2 PAYNE, Jayden NEK 53.49

3 CARNEY, jj Unattached 53.59

4 LAUFFER, Curtis Unattached 54.33

5 RASMUSSEN, Noah Nebraska Elite Track 54.71

6 FOX, Chad 365 Fury 57.31

Section 5 of 6

1 WILLIAMS, Nichalus Unattached 55.45

2 LOCK, Dylan PonyExpressTrackClu 1:00.32

3 JENSEN, Zach NEK 1:02.18

HOSKINS, Coty Unattached DQ

SCHARFF, David NEK DNS

BREWER, Logan Draft Pick Academy DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 BURGESS, Kolin 365 Fury 54.16

2 SANCHEZ, Paul Unattached 58.22

3 SMITH, Corbin Draft Pick Academy 59.35

4 HERNANDEZ, Jayden NEK Track Club 59.92

JONES, Premiere Topeka Spirit Track DNS

#22 Men's 800 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 GFELLER, Noah NEK 2:00.14 1 (1)

2 BOLLINGER, Auston NEK 2:04.96 1 (2)

3 CASTRO, Issac Unattached 2:08.11 1 (3)

4 BRYANT, Sean Draft Pick Academy 2:08.98 2 (1)

5 KERR, Brandon Unattached 2:09.11 1 (4)

6 GERBER, Jacob NEK 2:09.70 1 (5)

7 RASMUSSEN, Noah Nebraska Elite Track 2:12.41 1 (6)

8 THORNBURG, 365 Fury 2:12.77 2 (2)

9 HAUSMAN, Jack Unattached 2:12.79 2 (3)
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#22 Men's 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
10 DETTER, Nick Unattached 2:16.33 2 (4)

11 SCHRIER, Devon Unattached 2:16.76 2 (5)

12 YELLOWWOLF, Mason Unattached 2:18.06 2 (6)

13 CHRISTIAN, Josh Unattached 2:20.60 3 (1)

14 SCHARFF, David NEK 2:20.66 3 (2)

15 RUSH, Jackson Unattached 2:21.76 3 (3)

16 HAYNES, Greg Unattached 2:24.81 3 (4)

17 NEMECHEK, Unattached 2:25.50 3 (5)

18 JENSEN, Zach NEK 2:30.21 2 (7)

19 BRUMMER, Tristen Unattached 2:32.39 2 (8)

DONLEY, Ethan Unattached DNS 1

MEEKS, Derek Unattached DNS 1

BREITKREUTZ, Zac 365 Fury DNS 1

BEATTY, Kaden NEK DNS 2

LINDSAY, Aaron coltstrongtc DNS 2

CHRISTIAN, Josh Unattached DNS 3

ALEXANDER, Shamar Topeka Spirit Track DNS 3

CARNEY, Luke Unattached DNS 3

JONES, Nate Unattached DNS 3

JONES, Nate Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GFELLER, Noah NEK 2:00.14

2 BOLLINGER, Auston NEK 2:04.96

3 CASTRO, Issac Unattached 2:08.11

4 KERR, Brandon Unattached 2:09.11

5 GERBER, Jacob NEK 2:09.70

6 RASMUSSEN, Noah Nebraska Elite Track 2:12.41

DONLEY, Ethan Unattached DNS

MEEKS, Derek Unattached DNS

BREITKREUTZ, Zac 365 Fury DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BRYANT, Sean Draft Pick Academy 2:08.98

2 THORNBURG, 365 Fury 2:12.77

3 HAUSMAN, Jack Unattached 2:12.79

4 DETTER, Nick Unattached 2:16.33

5 SCHRIER, Devon Unattached 2:16.76

6 YELLOWWOLF, Mason Unattached 2:18.06

7 JENSEN, Zach NEK 2:30.21

8 BRUMMER, Tristen Unattached 2:32.39

BEATTY, Kaden NEK DNS

LINDSAY, Aaron coltstrongtc DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 CHRISTIAN, Josh Unattached 2:20.60

#22 Men's 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 3 of 3

2 SCHARFF, David NEK 2:20.66

3 RUSH, Jackson Unattached 2:21.76

4 HAYNES, Greg Unattached 2:24.81

5 NEMECHEK, Unattached 2:25.50

CHRISTIAN, Josh Unattached DNS

ALEXANDER, Shamar Topeka Spirit Track DNS

CARNEY, Luke Unattached DNS

JONES, Nate Unattached DNS

JONES, Nate Unattached DNS

#37 Men's 800 Meters (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DELEKTA, Adam NEK 2:15.11

2 TOPHAM, Trey Unattached 2:38.26

3 WYNNE, Tyreece Apollo Track Club 2:38.47

4 SKUBITZ, Michael Unattached 2:38.70

5 HALLACY, Ronan Unattached 2:39.90

6 BERENDS, Trevor Unattached 2:43.69

7 HENDERSON, Hayden NEK 2:44.93

8 JOHNSON, Zachary Unattached 2:45.44

9 DIAL, Anderson Pure Talent Elite 3:12.47

10 MCGINNIS, Owen Pure Talent Elite 3:43.45

COSEY, Damajai Topeka Blazers Track DNS

SHORTEY, Ayran Topeka Blazers Track DNS

#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 DONLEY, Ethan Unattached 4:25.83 1 (1)

2 COLE, Will Unattached 4:32.39 1 (2)

3 WEISHAAR, Ryan Unattached 4:36.45 1 (3)

4 DONAHUE, Keegan Unattached 4:38.45 1 (4)

5 CASTRO, Issac Unattached 4:43.21 1 (5)

6 DEPENBUSCH, Kerby Unattached 4:43.23 1 (6)

7 HOCKENBURY, Unattached 4:46.43 1 (7)

8 SINCLAIR, Grant Unattached 4:46.52 1 (8)

9 HANSON, Anders Unattached 4:51.77 1 (9)

10 EDWARDS, Avant NEK 4:51.85 2 (1)

11 BRYANT, Sean Draft Pick Academy 4:54.93 2 (2)

12 ROME, reed Unattached 4:55.48 2 (3)

13 COAD, Tyler Unattached 4:58.72 2 (4)

14 THORNBURG, 365 Fury 5:00.57 1 (10)

15 NOBLE, Justin Unattached 5:00.59 2 (5)

16 EISENBARTH, Michael Unattached 5:02.50 2 (6)

17 MULLIGAN, Brady NEK 5:04.14 2 (7)

2016 KSU HS INVITE
Manhattan, KS
Ahearn

January 24, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/24/2016 4:22 PM

RESULTS



#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
18 CHRISTIAN, Josh Unattached 5:05.17 3 (1)

19 STAATS, Keegan Unattached 5:05.27 3 (2)

20 DETTER, Nick Unattached 5:07.63 2 (8)

21 NEMECHEK, Unattached 5:10.08 3 (3)

22 HAYNES, Greg Unattached 5:10.12 3 (4)

23 THARMAN, Braden NEK 5:16.76 2 (9)

24 JONES, Nate Unattached 5:17.09 3 (5)

25 BOLEN, Zachary NEK 5:22.77 2 (10)

26 ESPINOSA, Miguel Unattached 5:25.83 1 (11)

27 SCHRIER, Devon Unattached 5:31.57 2 (11)

28 LINDSAY, Aaron coltstrongtc 5:34.04 1 (12)

29 BRUMMER, Tristen Unattached 5:37.00 3 (6)

30 NETTLETON, Rider Unattached 5:39.40 2 (12)

31 MELGREN, Justin Unattached 5:51.85 3 (7)

32 HOPPER, Sam Unattached 5:56.35 3 (8)

MEEKS, Derek Unattached DNS 1

NOBLE, Justin Unattached DNS 2

JONES, Nate Unattached DNS 3

ALEXANDER, Shamar Topeka Spirit Track DNS 3

CHRISTIAN, Josh Unattached DNS 3

CARNEY, Luke Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DONLEY, Ethan Unattached 4:25.83

2 COLE, Will Unattached 4:32.39

3 WEISHAAR, Ryan Unattached 4:36.45

4 DONAHUE, Keegan Unattached 4:38.45

5 CASTRO, Issac Unattached 4:43.21

6 DEPENBUSCH, Kerby Unattached 4:43.23

7 HOCKENBURY, Unattached 4:46.43

8 SINCLAIR, Grant Unattached 4:46.52

9 HANSON, Anders Unattached 4:51.77

10 THORNBURG, 365 Fury 5:00.57

11 ESPINOSA, Miguel Unattached 5:25.83

12 LINDSAY, Aaron coltstrongtc 5:34.04

MEEKS, Derek Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 EDWARDS, Avant NEK 4:51.85

2 BRYANT, Sean Draft Pick Academy 4:54.93

3 ROME, reed Unattached 4:55.48

4 COAD, Tyler Unattached 4:58.72

5 NOBLE, Justin Unattached 5:00.59

6 EISENBARTH, Michael Unattached 5:02.50

7 MULLIGAN, Brady NEK 5:04.14

#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 3

8 DETTER, Nick Unattached 5:07.63

9 THARMAN, Braden NEK 5:16.76

10 BOLEN, Zachary NEK 5:22.77

11 SCHRIER, Devon Unattached 5:31.57

12 NETTLETON, Rider Unattached 5:39.40

NOBLE, Justin Unattached DNS

#38 Men's 1 Mile Run (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DELEKTA, Adam NEK 5:17.85

2 HALLACY, Ronan Unattached 5:50.54

3 BERENDS, Trevor Unattached 5:53.14

4 JOHNSON, Zachary Unattached 5:55.60

5 HENDERSON, Hayden NEK 6:08.94

6 DIAL, Anderson Pure Talent Elite 6:47.01

7 MCGINNIS, Owen Pure Talent Elite 7:45.89

COSEY, Damajai Topeka Blazers Track DNS

#16 Men's 3000 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COLE, Will Unattached 9:15.34

2 SINCLAIR, Grant Unattached 9:40.38

3 DEPENBUSCH, Kerby Unattached 9:50.59

4 EDWARDS, Avant NEK 9:53.24

5 COAD, Tyler Unattached 10:01.08

6 EISENBARTH, Michael Unattached 10:02.56

7 HENDERSON, Hunter NEK 10:12.30

8 NOBLE, Justin Unattached 10:12.67

9 MULLIGAN, Brady NEK 10:26.68

10 ROME, reed Unattached 10:41.52

11 THARMAN, Braden NEK 10:47.65

12 BOLEN, Zachary NEK 10:58.18

13 MELGREN, Justin Unattached 12:14.42

14 MIRANDA, Rigo Unattached 12:59.78

#8 Men's 60m Hurdle (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 MUIRURI, Jeffery Unattached 8.74 1 (1)

2 PARR, Kyle NEK 9.15 1 (2)

3 KOENIG, Keaton NEK 9.54 1 (3)

4 HOSKINS, Coty Unattached 9.89 1 (4)

5 CHILDERS, Noah coltstrongtc 9.96 1 (5)

6 SMITH, Corbin Draft Pick Academy 9.98 2 (1)

LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury DNS 1
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#8 Men's 60m Hurdle (HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts

ECKERT, Clay Shocker Track Club DNS 1

BEATTY, Kaden NEK DNS 1

BOWMAN, Isaiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

JALE, Okwar Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MUIRURI, Jeffery Unattached 8.74

2 PARR, Kyle NEK 9.15

3 KOENIG, Keaton NEK 9.54

4 HOSKINS, Coty Unattached 9.89

5 CHILDERS, Noah coltstrongtc 9.96

LOWERY, Jackson 365 Fury DNS

ECKERT, Clay Shocker Track Club DNS

BEATTY, Kaden NEK DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Corbin Draft Pick Academy 9.98

BOWMAN, Isaiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS

JALE, Okwar Unattached DNS

#25 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (HS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Z05 (A) 3:38.68

2 coltstrongtc (B) 3:43.12

3 Z05 (C) 3:43.68

4 NEK (F) 3:52.09

5 Z05 (B) 4:02.44

#18 Men's High Jump (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HAUG, Tom NEK 6' 2"

2J PARR, Kyle NEK 5' 10"

3J GERBER, Jacob NEK 5' 10"

4 MERNAGH, Austin Unattached 5' 8"

5 GIVENS II, Darryl Unattached 5' 6"

6J SCHARFF, David NEK 5' 6"

7 PLUMMER, Jayden Unattached 5' 4"

8 HOFFMAN, Taylor NEK 5' 0"

LEET, Makuac Makuac Leet NH

#34 Men's High Jump (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PLUMMER, Tysen Unattached 5' 2"

2 MITCHELL, Jaden Unattached 3' 10"

3 ACREE, Brad NEK 3' 10"

4 BEBERMEYER, Alex Unattached 3' 6"

#34 Men's High Jump (Pre HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

COSEY, Damajai Topeka Blazers Track NH

#24 Men's Pole Vault (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NILSEN, Chris Unattached 17' 3"

2 KENNEDY, Garrett Unattached 15' 6"

3 HUERTA, Ruben Unattached 14' 6"

4 KIMBALL, Brandon Unattached 14' 6"

5 BRADLEY, Caleb Unattached 13' 6"

6 VARGAS, Jaycob Vargas 12' 6"

7 BINNS, Brett Unattached 12' 6"

8 TURPIN, Thomas Unattached 12' 0"

9 ECKERT, Clay Shocker Track Club 12' 0"

10 MANLEY, Braeden Unattached 11' 6"

11 TOLER, Anthony NEK 9' 0"

RODRIGUEZ, Brian Unattached NH

#20 Men's Long Jump (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 WISE, Mathew Unattached 6.05m 1 (1)

2 MILLER, Blake coltstrongtc 5.78m 1 (2)

3 MANNING, Tre Stride Ryte Track 5.71m 1 (3)

4 COX, Jordan coltstrongtc 5.65m 1 (4)

5 KASPRZAK, NEK 5.58m 2 (1)

6 MANNING, Micah Stride Ryte Track 5.51m 1 (5)

7 KOENIG, Keaton NEK 5.50m 2 (2)

8 SWIFT, Aj Unattached 5.49m 2 (3)

9 MERNAGH, Austin Unattached 5.32m 2 (4)

10 LITTRELL, Weston Osage City 5.27m 1 (6)

11 SCHARFF, David NEK 5.17m 1 (7)

12 STROMGREN, Brayton Unattached 5.15m 1 (8)

13 TOLER, Anthony NEK 5.14m 2 (5)

LEET, Makuac Makuac Leet NM 1

BOWMAN, Isaiah Topeka Blazers Track NM 2

COLEMAN, Calvin Topeka Blazers Track NM 2

JACOBS, Tommy NEK NM 2

PARR, Kyle NEK NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WISE, Mathew Unattached 6.05m

2 MILLER, Blake coltstrongtc 5.78m

3 MANNING, Tre Stride Ryte Track 5.71m

4 COX, Jordan coltstrongtc 5.65m

5 MANNING, Micah Stride Ryte Track 5.51m
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#20 Men's Long Jump (HS) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

6 LITTRELL, Weston Osage City 5.27m

7 SCHARFF, David NEK 5.17m

8 STROMGREN, Brayton Unattached 5.15m

LEET, Makuac Makuac Leet NM

#35 Men's Long Jump (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 LONG, Jaden Apollo Track Club 5.48m 1 (1) 10

2 WHELCHEL, Rylee Unattached 5.09m 2 (1) 8

3 JACKSON, Prentice Apollo Track Club 4.78m 1 (2) 6

4 MITCHELL, Jaden Unattached 4.39m 2 (2) 5

5 MORAN, Jason NEK 4.25m 2 (3) 4

6 BUCKMAN, Christian Unattached 3.82m 1 (3) 3

7 HENDERSON, Hayden NEK 3.70m 1 (4) 2

8 ACREE, Brad NEK 3.36m 1 (5) 1

9 JOHNSON, Nisbyc Texas FACES 3.28m 2 (4)

10 MCGHAUGHEY, Nick NEK 3.26m 2 (5)

11 DIAL, Anderson Pure Talent Elite 2.90m 1 (6)

12 MCGINNIS, Owen Pure Talent Elite 2.46m 2 (6)

BEBERMEYER, Alex Unattached DNS 1

ALSTON, Javeon Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

HOLMES, David KC Storm DNS 1

COSEY, Dontrell Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

JOHNSON, Keijuan Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

SMITH, Jeremiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

LENARD, Kade NEK DNS 2

PLUMMER, Tysen Unattached DNS 2

WILSON, Rayden Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LONG, Jaden Apollo Track Club 5.48m

2 JACKSON, Prentice Apollo Track Club 4.78m

3 BUCKMAN, Christian Unattached 3.82m

4 HENDERSON, Hayden NEK 3.70m

5 ACREE, Brad NEK 3.36m

6 DIAL, Anderson Pure Talent Elite 2.90m

BEBERMEYER, Alex Unattached DNS

ALSTON, Javeon Topeka Blazers Track DNS

HOLMES, David KC Storm DNS

COSEY, Dontrell Topeka Blazers Track DNS

JOHNSON, Keijuan Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHELCHEL, Rylee Unattached 5.09m

#35 Men's Long Jump (Pre HS) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 2 of 2

2 MITCHELL, Jaden Unattached 4.39m

3 MORAN, Jason NEK 4.25m

4 JOHNSON, Nisbyc Texas FACES 3.28m

5 MCGHAUGHEY, Nick NEK 3.26m

6 MCGINNIS, Owen Pure Talent Elite 2.46m

SMITH, Jeremiah Topeka Blazers Track DNS

LENARD, Kade NEK DNS

PLUMMER, Tysen Unattached DNS

WILSON, Rayden Topeka Blazers Track DNS

#19 Men's Triple Jump (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PARR, Kyle NEK 12.01m

2 STROMGREN, Brayton Unattached 11.99m

3 COX, Jordan coltstrongtc 11.89m

4 KASPRZAK, NEK 11.70m

5 WISE, Mathew Unattached 11.59m

6 KOENIG, Keaton NEK 11.58m

7 MERNAGH, Austin Unattached 11.39m

8 ECKERT, Clay Shocker Track Club 11.18m

LEET, Makuac Makuac Leet NM

#17 Men's Shot Put (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEELLY, Adam Unattached 57' 11"

2 ARMON, Levi Unattached 52' 6"

3 LOWE, Jessiah coltstrongtc 51' 4.50"

4 REED, Brock Unattached 50' 5"

5 HENAULT, Trace NEK 49' 10"

6 GARR, Jordan Pony Express 49' 7.75"

7 GUSTAFSON, Travis Unattached 48' 10.75"

8 WOLFLEY, Logan NEK 45' 10.75"

9 DEGARMO, Hunter Unattached 43' 9.25"

10 NEFF, Darius NEK 38' 8"

11 GIVENS II, Darryl Unattached 37' 9.75"

12 BARNES, Brian Unattached 37' 9"

13 GLADES, Braden NEK 36' 11"

GARR, Jordan Unattached NM

WEBB, Brendan Unattached NM

#36 Men's Shot Put (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRUBER, Ethan NEK 31' 10.25"

2 WHELCHEL, Rylee Unattached 29' 0.50"
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#36 Men's Shot Put (Pre HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 LENARD, Kade NEK 22' 3"

4 MCHARDIE, Alex NEK 20' 10"

5 HENAULT, James NEK 20' 6"

6 BEBERMEYER, Alex Unattached 17' 4.75"

SCOTT, Scott NEK NM

RILEY, Cameron Topeka Blazers Track NM

#12 Women's 60 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 EVANS, Kimani Unattached 7.82 3 (1)

2 ECKELS, Breanna Unattached 7.98 3 (2)

3 LITTLE, Ninti Track & Field United 7.98 3 (3)

4 MORAN, Jacqui Track & Field United 8.09 3 (4)

5 STEWART, Jyl Unattached 8.11 3 (5)

6 MPWO, kadaisha Unattached 8.13 5 (1)

7 SCHETTLER, Jaycee Unattached 8.34 3 (6)

8 EILERT, Clara NEK 8.34 3 (6)

9 BUTTS, Shelby Stride Ryte Track 8.35 5 (2)

10 NORRIS, Madalynn Unattached 8.37 5 (3)

11 KUESER, MaKayla Unattached 8.50 3 (8)

12 ROBINSON, Jaiyonna Topeka Spirit Track 8.53 2 (1)

13 GEPFORD, Mady 365 Fury 8.55 5 (4)

14 BONAM, Mia Unattached 8.58 4 (1)

15 MILLER, Mary coltstrongtc 8.67 1 (1)

16 HAWMAN, Jordan NEK 8.72 5 (5)

17 BOWYER, Lydia NEK 8.72 4 (2)

18 JONES, Keturah Unattached 8.87 5 (6)

19 REITCHECK, Ashley NEK 8.93 4 (3)

20 DIEDERICH, Gabrielle Unattached 8.94 5 (7)

21 ZELLER, Makayla Unattached 8.98 4 (4)

22 CUNNINGHAM, Alyssia NEK 8.99 4 (5)

23 GERBER, Annie Unattached 9.00 1 (2)

24 DOVE, Zaya Draft pick academy 9.01 1 (3)

25 BIRD, Abbi 365 Fury 9.04 4 (6)

26 MORRIS, Olivia NEK 9.08 1 (4)

27 VIGIL, Paris Osage City 9.54 4 (7)

28 STEPHENS, Jasmine Unattached 9.60 4 (8)

29 HALEY, Laurel NEK 9.61 1 (5)

30 LONG, Jordan 365 Fury 9.72 1 (6)

WISE, Karleigh Unattached DNS 2

JOHNSON, temetris Unattached DNS 2

ROBINSON, mikela Unattached DNS 2

GANTHER, Kolby Unattached DNS 5

#12 Women's 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 5

1 MILLER, Mary coltstrongtc 8.67

2 GERBER, Annie Unattached 9.00

3 DOVE, Zaya Draft pick academy 9.01

4 MORRIS, Olivia NEK 9.08

5 HALEY, Laurel NEK 9.61

6 LONG, Jordan 365 Fury 9.72

Section 2 of 5

1 ROBINSON, Jaiyonna Topeka Spirit Track 8.53

WISE, Karleigh Unattached DNS

JOHNSON, temetris Unattached DNS

ROBINSON, mikela Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 EVANS, Kimani Unattached 7.82

2 ECKELS, Breanna Unattached 7.98

3 LITTLE, Ninti Track & Field United 7.98

4 MORAN, Jacqui Track & Field United 8.09

5 STEWART, Jyl Unattached 8.11

6 EILERT, Clara NEK 8.34

6 SCHETTLER, Jaycee Unattached 8.34

8 KUESER, MaKayla Unattached 8.50

Section 4 of 5

1 BONAM, Mia Unattached 8.58

2 BOWYER, Lydia NEK 8.72

3 REITCHECK, Ashley NEK 8.93

4 ZELLER, Makayla Unattached 8.98

5 CUNNINGHAM, Alyssia NEK 8.99

6 BIRD, Abbi 365 Fury 9.04

7 VIGIL, Paris Osage City 9.54

8 STEPHENS, Jasmine Unattached 9.60

Section 5 of 5

1 MPWO, kadaisha Unattached 8.13

2 BUTTS, Shelby Stride Ryte Track 8.35

3 NORRIS, Madalynn Unattached 8.37

4 GEPFORD, Mady 365 Fury 8.55

5 HAWMAN, Jordan NEK 8.72

6 JONES, Keturah Unattached 8.87

7 DIEDERICH, Gabrielle Unattached 8.94

GANTHER, Kolby Unattached DNS

#30 Women's 60 Meters (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTIAN, Shamari Apollo Track Club 8.33 4 (1)

2 NICHOLS, Tamijha Topeka Blazers Track 8.45 4 (2)

3 MOSS, Amagine Apollo Track Club 8.81 4 (3)

4 LEYBOLD, Sandra Unattached 8.84 2 (1)
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#30 Women's 60 Meters (Pre HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
5 BUTTS, Cynea Stride Ryte Track 8.91 2 (2)

6 WYNNE, Jessica Apollo Track Club 8.96 1 (1)

7 BREWER, Jordan Apollo Track Club 9.25 1 (2)

8 LOVE, Anissa KC Storm 9.30 4 (4)

9 LOWE, Lily 365 Fury 9.76 4 (5)

10 JOHNSON, Gili Texas FACES 10.02 2 (3)

11 ADAMS, Elizabeth NEK 10.54 3 (1)

12 PADDOCK, Pyper NEK 10.68 3 (2)

13 PIERCE, Skye NEK 11.26 1 (3)

14 NASH, Delaney Pure Talent Elite 11.56 3 (3)

15 NORTH, Annie NEK 14.97 3 (4)

SCOTT, Nye Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

RILEY, Ashieryruah Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

PARRISH, Dasia Pirate Track Club DNS 1

SCHROCK, Hannah NEK DNS 1

VERMETTEN, Mia NEK DNS 1

HILL, Sophia Topeka Spirit Track DNS 2

SCOTT, Sophia NEK DNS 3

BUTTERFIELD, Shelby NEK DNS 4

CAIN, Fantasy Topeka Blazers Track DNS 4

NICHOLS, Clarice Unattached DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WYNNE, Jessica Apollo Track Club 8.96

2 BREWER, Jordan Apollo Track Club 9.25

3 PIERCE, Skye NEK 11.26

SCOTT, Nye Topeka Blazers Track DNS

RILEY, Ashieryruah Topeka Blazers Track DNS

PARRISH, Dasia Pirate Track Club DNS

SCHROCK, Hannah NEK DNS

VERMETTEN, Mia NEK DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 LEYBOLD, Sandra Unattached 8.84

2 BUTTS, Cynea Stride Ryte Track 8.91

3 JOHNSON, Gili Texas FACES 10.02

HILL, Sophia Topeka Spirit Track DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 ADAMS, Elizabeth NEK 10.54

2 PADDOCK, Pyper NEK 10.68

3 NASH, Delaney Pure Talent Elite 11.56

4 NORTH, Annie NEK 14.97

SCOTT, Sophia NEK DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 CHRISTIAN, Shamari Apollo Track Club 8.33

#30 Women's 60 Meters (Pre HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 4 of 4

2 NICHOLS, Tamijha Topeka Blazers Track 8.45

3 MOSS, Amagine Apollo Track Club 8.81

4 LOVE, Anissa KC Storm 9.30

5 LOWE, Lily 365 Fury 9.76

BUTTERFIELD, Shelby NEK DNS

CAIN, Fantasy Topeka Blazers Track DNS

NICHOLS, Clarice Unattached DNS

#13 Women's 200 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 EVANS, Kimani Unattached 26.26 4 (1) 10

2 LITTLE, Morgan Track & Field United 26.26 4 (1) 8

3 STEWART, Jyl Unattached 27.32 2 (1) 6

4 MORAN, Jacqui Track & Field United 27.46 4 (3) 5

5 MPWO, kadaisha Unattached 27.62 1 (1) 4

6 KOCH, Kristen Unattached 27.91 5 (1) 3

7 CHRISTIANCY, Caelyn Unattached 28.30 5 (2) 2

8 LOTZ, Ella Unattached 28.70 5 (3) 1

9 JONES, Keturah Unattached 28.79 5 (4)

10 MILLER, Mary coltstrongtc 28.80 2 (2)

11 JOHNSON, temetris Unattached 28.85 6 (1)

12 BOWYER, Lydia NEK 29.11 1 (2)

13 REITCHECK, Ashley NEK 29.18 1 (3)

14 BONAM, Mia Unattached 29.23 2 (3)

15 DICK, Maddi Unattached 30.03 1 (4)

16 ROBINSON, Jaiyonna Topeka Spirit Track 30.36 6 (2)

17 LIEURANCE, Malia Unattached 30.66 6 (3)

18 HULSEY, Kaleigh Unattached 30.69 5 (5)

19 FROEBE, Rachel Unattached 31.61 6 (4)

20 DALLIMORE, Katie Unattached 32.81 3 (1)

VIGIL, Paris Osage City DNS 1

BIRD, Abbi 365 Fury DNS 1

ZELLER, Makayla Unattached DNS 3

WEGENKA, Jessica Unattached DNS 3

LANGFORD, Grace Unattached DNS 3

LONG, Jordan 365 Fury DNS 3

STEPHENS, Jasmine Unattached DNS 3

HAWMAN, Jordan NEK DNS 4

SCHETTLER, Jaycee Unattached DQ 4

NORRIS, Madalynn Unattached DNS 5

WISE, Karleigh Unattached DNS 6

DOVE, Zaya Draft pick academy DNS 6
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#13 Women's 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 6

1 MPWO, kadaisha Unattached 27.62

2 BOWYER, Lydia NEK 29.11

3 REITCHECK, Ashley NEK 29.18

4 DICK, Maddi Unattached 30.03

VIGIL, Paris Osage City DNS

BIRD, Abbi 365 Fury DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 STEWART, Jyl Unattached 27.32

2 MILLER, Mary coltstrongtc 28.80

3 BONAM, Mia Unattached 29.23

Section 3 of 6

1 DALLIMORE, Katie Unattached 32.81

ZELLER, Makayla Unattached DNS

WEGENKA, Jessica Unattached DNS

LANGFORD, Grace Unattached DNS

LONG, Jordan 365 Fury DNS

STEPHENS, Jasmine Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 LITTLE, Morgan Track & Field United 26.26

1 EVANS, Kimani Unattached 26.26

3 MORAN, Jacqui Track & Field United 27.46

HAWMAN, Jordan NEK DNS

SCHETTLER, Jaycee Unattached DQ

Section 5 of 6

1 KOCH, Kristen Unattached 27.91

2 CHRISTIANCY, Caelyn Unattached 28.30

3 LOTZ, Ella Unattached 28.70

4 JONES, Keturah Unattached 28.79

5 HULSEY, Kaleigh Unattached 30.69

NORRIS, Madalynn Unattached DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 JOHNSON, temetris Unattached 28.85

2 ROBINSON, Jaiyonna Topeka Spirit Track 30.36

3 LIEURANCE, Malia Unattached 30.66

4 FROEBE, Rachel Unattached 31.61

WISE, Karleigh Unattached DNS

DOVE, Zaya Draft pick academy DNS

#27 Women's 300 Meters (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTIAN, Shamari Apollo Track Club 45.89 3 (1)

2 NICHOLS, Clarice Unattached 46.51 3 (2)

3 MOSS, Amagine Apollo Track Club 46.66 3 (3)

4 BUTTS, Cynea Stride Ryte Track 47.70 4 (1)

5 WICHMAN, Bailey NEK 47.99 3 (4)

#27 Women's 300 Meters (Pre HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
6 WYNNE, Jessica Apollo Track Club 50.48 2 (1)

7 MIKINSKI, Paris NEK 50.79 2 (2)

8 LOVE, Anissa KC Storm 51.34 4 (2)

9 BREWER, Jordan Apollo Track Club 52.08 2 (3)

10 LOWE, Lily 365 Fury 53.82 2 (4)

11 STIERS, Keagan 365 Fury 54.60 3 (5)

12 VERMETTEN, Mia NEK 57.49 2 (5)

13 PIERCE, Skye NEK 59.09 2 (6)

14 LEYBOLD, Sandra Unattached 1:05.19 1 (1)

15 NASH, Delaney Pure Talent Elite 1:23.82 1 (2)

CAIN, Fantasy Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

NICHOLS, Tamijha Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

BUTTERFIELD, Shelby NEK DNS 3

RILEY, Ashieryruah Topeka Blazers Track DNS 4

PARRISH, Dasia Pirate Track Club DNS 4

SCOTT, Nye Topeka Blazers Track DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LEYBOLD, Sandra Unattached 1:05.19

2 NASH, Delaney Pure Talent Elite 1:23.82

CAIN, Fantasy Topeka Blazers Track DNS

NICHOLS, Tamijha Topeka Blazers Track DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 WYNNE, Jessica Apollo Track Club 50.48

2 MIKINSKI, Paris NEK 50.79

3 BREWER, Jordan Apollo Track Club 52.08

4 LOWE, Lily 365 Fury 53.82

5 VERMETTEN, Mia NEK 57.49

6 PIERCE, Skye NEK 59.09

Section 3 of 4

1 CHRISTIAN, Shamari Apollo Track Club 45.89

2 NICHOLS, Clarice Unattached 46.51

3 MOSS, Amagine Apollo Track Club 46.66

4 WICHMAN, Bailey NEK 47.99

5 STIERS, Keagan 365 Fury 54.60

BUTTERFIELD, Shelby NEK DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 BUTTS, Cynea Stride Ryte Track 47.70

2 LOVE, Anissa KC Storm 51.34

RILEY, Ashieryruah Topeka Blazers Track DNS

PARRISH, Dasia Pirate Track Club DNS

SCOTT, Nye Topeka Blazers Track DNS
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#15 Women's 400 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 ROBERSON, Faith Unattached 57.92 3 (1)

2 BUTTS, Shelby Stride Ryte Track 1:01.38 3 (2)

3 WRIGHT, Yazmine NEK 1:01.90 2 (1)

4 JOHNSON, Kassidy Unattached 1:02.24 2 (2)

5 GFELLER, Alaina NEK 1:02.54 3 (3)

6 GEPFORD, Mady 365 Fury 1:03.61 3 (4)

7 BASSI, Makayla 365 Fury 1:04.01 3 (5)

8 KOCH, Kristen Unattached 1:04.14 1 (1)

9 HAWMAN, Jordan NEK 1:04.35 2 (3)

10 JONES, Keturah Unattached 1:04.48 2 (4)

11 SOMERS, Taylor Unattached 1:04.75 1 (2)

12 DICK, Maddi Unattached 1:06.13 1 (3)

13 ALIOTH, Chaniya Apollo Track Club 1:06.34 2 (5)

14 HULSEY, Kaleigh Unattached 1:07.25 1 (4)

15 LAGERMAN, Kaylan Unattached 1:08.85 2 (6)

16 GLORIA, Amber Jo NEK Track Club 1:08.89 5 (1)

17 TOPHAM, Erin Unattached 1:09.49 1 (5)

18 BIRMINGHAM, Kristen Pure Talent Elite 1:10.75 4 (1)

19 FROEBE, Rachel Unattached 1:12.15 4 (2)

20 DOVE, Zaya Draft pick academy 1:13.20 4 (3)

21 DEVLIN, Logan Shocker Track Club 1:16.44 4 (4)

22 DALLIMORE, Katie Unattached 1:17.49 5 (2)

23 CARROLL, Lilly Unattached 1:21.44 4 (5)

WYCKOFF, Shae Unattached DNS 1

GANTHER, Kolby Unattached DNS 3

WEGENKA, Jessica Unattached DNS 5

LANGFORD, Grace Unattached DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 KOCH, Kristen Unattached 1:04.14

2 SOMERS, Taylor Unattached 1:04.75

3 DICK, Maddi Unattached 1:06.13

4 HULSEY, Kaleigh Unattached 1:07.25

5 TOPHAM, Erin Unattached 1:09.49

WYCKOFF, Shae Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 5

1 WRIGHT, Yazmine NEK 1:01.90

2 JOHNSON, Kassidy Unattached 1:02.24

3 HAWMAN, Jordan NEK 1:04.35

4 JONES, Keturah Unattached 1:04.48

5 ALIOTH, Chaniya Apollo Track Club 1:06.34

6 LAGERMAN, Kaylan Unattached 1:08.85

Section 3 of 5

1 ROBERSON, Faith Unattached 57.92

#15 Women's 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 3 of 5

2 BUTTS, Shelby Stride Ryte Track 1:01.38

3 GFELLER, Alaina NEK 1:02.54

4 GEPFORD, Mady 365 Fury 1:03.61

5 BASSI, Makayla 365 Fury 1:04.01

GANTHER, Kolby Unattached DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 GLORIA, Amber Jo NEK Track Club 1:08.89

2 DALLIMORE, Katie Unattached 1:17.49

WEGENKA, Jessica Unattached DNS

LANGFORD, Grace Unattached DNS

#6 Women's 800 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 TUCKER, MaKenzie NEK 2:26.47 2 (1)

2 SOVEREIGN, Olivia Unattached 2:29.05 2 (2)

3 JOHNSON, Kassidy Unattached 2:30.82 2 (3)

4 LITTLE, Faith Unattached 2:33.99 1 (1)

5 TOPHAM, Allison Unattached 2:36.69 2 (4)

6 SMITH, Mariah PonyExpress TrackClu 2:38.46 1 (2)

7 DERRY, Allison Unattached 2:38.84 1 (3)

8 LAGERMAN, Kaylan Unattached 2:43.24 2 (5)

9 MARY, Abby Unattached 2:46.34 1 (4)

10 GLORIA, Amber Jo NEK Track Club 2:47.16 1 (5)

11 YOUNG, Marie Unattached 2:49.31 2 (6)

12 BASSI, Makayla 365 Fury 2:53.60 1 (6)

PIERCE, Carson Unattached DNS 1

NORTH, Grace NEK DNS 1

VICK, Nicole Children of the Corn DNS 1

PIERCE, Carson Unattached DNS 1

DIETSCH, Haley Unattached DNS 2

HAMLIN, Cierra Unattached DNS 2

ALIOTH, Chaniya Apollo Track Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LITTLE, Faith Unattached 2:33.99

2 SMITH, Mariah PonyExpress TrackClu 2:38.46

3 DERRY, Allison Unattached 2:38.84

4 MARY, Abby Unattached 2:46.34

5 GLORIA, Amber Jo NEK Track Club 2:47.16

6 BASSI, Makayla 365 Fury 2:53.60

PIERCE, Carson Unattached DNS

NORTH, Grace NEK DNS

VICK, Nicole Children of the Corn DNS
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

PIERCE, Carson Unattached DNS

#28 Women's 800 Meters (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MOSS, Amagine Apollo Track Club 2:39.73

2 TUCKER, Macy NEK 2:45.53

3 WYNNE, Jessica Apollo Track Club 2:59.39

4 LOWE, Lily 365 Fury 3:03.54

5 MCHARDIE, Lauren NEK 3:07.48

6 ADAMS, Elizabeth NEK 3:19.54

7 STIERS, Keagan 365 Fury 3:26.91

CAIN, Fantasy Topeka Blazers Track DNS

RILEY, Ashieryruah Topeka Blazers Track DNS

BERENDS, Julia Julia Berends DNS

#7 Women's 1 Mile Run (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 DIETSCH, Haley Unattached 5:24.97 1 (1)

2 SOVEREIGN, Olivia Unattached 5:32.06 1 (2)

3 HENDERSON, Camille Unattached 5:36.95 1 (3)

4 TOPHAM, Erin Unattached 5:40.73 1 (4)

5 KEELEY, Anna Unattached 5:47.83 1 (5)

6 PIERCE, Carson Unattached 5:50.52 1 (6)

7 JACOBSON, Spencer Unattached 5:51.14 1 (7)

8 DERRY, Allison Unattached 5:53.69 1 (8)

9 NORTH, Grace NEK 5:56.85 1 (9)

10 HOPFINGER, Abbey Unattached 5:58.33 1 (10)

11 LITTLE, Faith Unattached 5:59.46 2 (1)

12 YOUNG, Marie Unattached 6:18.29 1 (11)

13 VICK, Nicole Children of the Corn 6:19.06 2 (2)

14 STUCKY, Maya Children of the Corn 6:28.66 2 (3)

15 ELLIOTT, Sara Unattached 6:48.77 1 (12)

16 MCCUE, Miah Unattached 6:48.94 2 (4)

17 CARROLL, Lilly Unattached 6:52.44 2 (5)

18 MEGGERS, Makenzie Nek Track Club 6:56.62 2 (6)

STUCKY, Maya Unattached DNS 2

PIERCE, Carson Unattached DNS 2

MARY, Abby Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DIETSCH, Haley Unattached 5:24.97

2 SOVEREIGN, Olivia Unattached 5:32.06

3 HENDERSON, Camille Unattached 5:36.95

#7 Women's 1 Mile Run (HS) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

4 TOPHAM, Erin Unattached 5:40.73

5 KEELEY, Anna Unattached 5:47.83

6 PIERCE, Carson Unattached 5:50.52

7 JACOBSON, Spencer Unattached 5:51.14

8 DERRY, Allison Unattached 5:53.69

9 NORTH, Grace NEK 5:56.85

10 HOPFINGER, Abbey Unattached 5:58.33

11 YOUNG, Marie Unattached 6:18.29

12 ELLIOTT, Sara Unattached 6:48.77

#29 Women's 1 Mile Run (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TUCKER, Macy NEK 6:03.21

2 STIERS, Keagan 365 Fury 6:32.56

3 MCHARDIE, Lauren NEK 6:36.54

4 NASH, Delaney Pure Talent Elite 8:24.81

BERENDS, Julia Julia Berends DNS

#5 Women's 3000 Meters (HS)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MELGARES, Cara Unattached 11:03.40

2 HENDERSON, Camille Unattached 11:07.97

3 JACOBSON, Spencer Unattached 11:57.03

4 PIERCE, Carson Unattached 12:04.54

5 SCHMIDT, Kaydra NEK 12:10.39

6 VICK, Nicole Children of the Corn 12:34.47

7 STUCKY, Maya Children of the Corn 12:43.89

8 DOHRMAN, Kaytlin NEK 12:51.29

9 NORTH, Grace NEK 13:16.79

10 MCCUE, Miah Unattached 13:23.18

11 MEGGERS, Makenzie Nek Track Club 13:57.89

CARROLL, Lilly Unattached DNS

STUCKY, Maya Unattached DNS

PIERCE, Carson Unattached DNS

DIETSCH, Haley Unattached DNS

#23 Women's 60m Hurdle (HS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 DOLL, Lauren Unattached 9.55 2 (1)

2 LOTZ, Ella Unattached 9.56 2 (2)

3 EILERT, Clara NEK 9.64 2 (3)

4 NORRIS, Madalynn Unattached 9.77 2 (4)

5 CHRISTIANCY, Caelyn Unattached 9.82 2 (5)

6 ALIOTH, Chaniya Apollo Track Club 10.76 1 (1) 10

2016 KSU HS INVITE
Manhattan, KS
Ahearn

January 24, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/24/2016 4:22 PM

RESULTS



#23 Women's 60m Hurdle (HS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
7 LIEURANCE, Malia Unattached 10.97 2 (6)

8 GERBER, Annie Unattached 11.63 1 (2) 8

9 BIRMINGHAM, Kristen Pure Talent Elite 11.85 1 (3) 6

10 DEVLIN, Logan Shocker Track Club 12.03 1 (4) 5

HAMLIN, Cierra Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALIOTH, Chaniya Apollo Track Club 10.76

2 GERBER, Annie Unattached 11.63

3 BIRMINGHAM, Kristen Pure Talent Elite 11.85

4 DEVLIN, Logan Shocker Track Club 12.03

HAMLIN, Cierra Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DOLL, Lauren Unattached 9.55

2 LOTZ, Ella Unattached 9.56

3 EILERT, Clara NEK 9.64

4 NORRIS, Madalynn Unattached 9.77

5 CHRISTIANCY, Caelyn Unattached 9.82

6 LIEURANCE, Malia Unattached 10.97

#26 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (HS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Z05 (A) 4:12.71

2 365F (A) 4:25.72

3 Z05 (C) 4:38.90

4 Z05 (B) 4:55.83

5 NEK (A) 5:04.83

#10 Women's High Jump (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BIRD, Abbi 365 Fury 5' 4"

2J STINDT, Jessie Unattached 5' 4"

3 DETERS, Mariah NEK 5' 2"

4 KUESER, MaKayla Unattached 5' 2"

4 SANDERS, Skylar NEK 5' 2"

6 BIRMINGHAM, Kristen Pure Talent Elite 4' 10"

7 STAMATI, Bella Unattached 4' 10"

8 GFELLER, Alaina NEK 4' 10"

9 MAGBY, Mia Unattached 4' 10"

10 CUNNINGHAM, Alyssia NEK 4' 6"

11 TURNBALL, Kacy NEK 4' 4"

12 ALLEN, Victoria NEK 4' 4"

ALLEN, Kate 365 Fury NH

#39 Women's High Jump (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J WICHMAN, Bailey NEK 4' 6"

2J NICHOLS, Clarice Unattached 4' 6"

3J SALERNO, Serena Unattached 4' 6"

4 BUTTERFIELD, Shelby NEK 4' 4"

5 MIKINSKI, Paris NEK 4' 2"

6 WYNNE, Jessica Apollo Track Club 4' 0"

7 BREWER, Jordan Apollo Track Club 3' 6"

8 ADAMS, Elizabeth NEK 3' 2"

9 PADDOCK, Pyper NEK 3' 0"

#4 Women's Pole Vault (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KALLENBERGER, Unattached 12' 6"

2 HICKS, Callie Unattached 10' 6"

3 VAN PELT, MacKenzie Unattached 9' 6"

4 MAGBY, Mia Unattached 9' 6"

5J BISHOP, Alana Xtreme Athletics 9' 6"

6 GERBER, Annie Unattached 9' 0"

7 SMITH, Karli Unattached 8' 6"

8 ROBERTS, Jayne Unattached 8' 6"

9 TUCKER, MaKenzie NEK 8' 0"

10 SPANGLER, Blaise Unattached 7' 6"

#11 Women's Long Jump (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 ECKELS, Breanna Unattached 5.29m 1 (1)

2 LITTLE, Ninti Track & Field United 5.12m 1 (2)

3 GFELLER, Alaina NEK 4.92m 2 (1)

4 KUESER, MaKayla Unattached 4.91m 1 (3)

5 DETERS, Mariah NEK 4.87m 2 (2)

6 LOTZ, Ella Unattached 4.87m 1 (4)

7 STINDT, Jessie Unattached 4.65m 1 (5)

8 ALLEN, Victoria NEK 4.54m 2 (3)

9 FALLON, Clare NEK 4.43m 2 (4)

10 RANKIN, Sarah Sarah Rankin 4.40m 1 (6)

11 DIEDERICH, Gabrielle Unattached 4.30m 1 (7)

12 CUNNINGHAM, Alyssia NEK 4.29m 2 (5)

13 BOWYER, Lydia NEK 4.23m 2 (6)

14 MORRIS, Oliva NEK 4.11m 2 (7)

WEGENKA, Jessica Unattached NM 1

WISE, Karleigh Unattached NM 1

ROBINSON, mikela Unattached NM 2

2016 KSU HS INVITE
Manhattan, KS
Ahearn

January 24, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/24/2016 4:22 PM

RESULTS



#11 Women's Long Jump (HS) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

1 ECKELS, Breanna Unattached 5.29m

2 LITTLE, Ninti Track & Field United 5.12m

3 KUESER, MaKayla Unattached 4.91m

4 LOTZ, Ella Unattached 4.87m

5 STINDT, Jessie Unattached 4.65m

6 RANKIN, Sarah Sarah Rankin 4.40m

7 DIEDERICH, Gabrielle Unattached 4.30m

WEGENKA, Jessica Unattached NM

WISE, Karleigh Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GFELLER, Alaina NEK 4.92m

2 DETERS, Mariah NEK 4.87m

3 ALLEN, Victoria NEK 4.54m

4 FALLON, Clare NEK 4.43m

5 CUNNINGHAM, Alyssia NEK 4.29m

6 BOWYER, Lydia NEK 4.23m

7 MORRIS, Oliva NEK 4.11m

ROBINSON, mikela Unattached NM

#33 Women's Long Jump (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 LEYBOLD, Sandra Unattached 4.81m 1 (1) 10

2 NICHOLS, Clarice Unattached 4.69m 2 (1) 8

3 BUTTERFIELD, Shelby NEK 4.65m 1 (2) 6

4 PARRISH, Dasia Pirate Track Club 3.99m 1 (3) 5

5 JOHNSON, Gili Texas FACES 3.67m 1 (4) 4

6 ADAMS, Elizabeth NEK 2.97m 1 (5) 3

7 VERMETTEN, Mia NEK 2.90m 2 (2) 2

8 PADDOCK, Pyper NEK 2.87m 2 (3) 1

9 PIERCE, Skye NEK 2.68m 2 (4)

10 NORTH, Annie NEK 1.80m 2 (5)

CHRISTIAN, Shamari Apollo Track Club DNS 1

CAIN, Fantasy Topeka Blazers Track DNS 1

HILL, Sophia Topeka Spirit Track DNS 1

MIKINSKI, Paris NEK DNS 1

NICHOLS, Tamijha Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

RILEY, Ashieryruah Topeka Blazers Track DNS 2

SCOTT, Sophia NEK DNS 2

TUCKER, Macy NEK DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEYBOLD, Sandra Unattached 4.81m

2 BUTTERFIELD, Shelby NEK 4.65m

#33 Women's Long Jump (Pre HS) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

3 PARRISH, Dasia Pirate Track Club 3.99m

4 JOHNSON, Gili Texas FACES 3.67m

5 ADAMS, Elizabeth NEK 2.97m

CHRISTIAN, Shamari Apollo Track Club DNS

CAIN, Fantasy Topeka Blazers Track DNS

HILL, Sophia Topeka Spirit Track DNS

MIKINSKI, Paris NEK DNS

#14 Women's Triple Jump (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ECKELS, Breanna Unattached 11.06m

2 FALLON, Clare NEK 10.20m

3 ALLEN, Victoria NEK 10.19m

4 DETERS, Mariah NEK 10.06m

5 ALLEN, Kate 365 Fury 9.89m

6 REITCHECK, Ashley NEK 9.71m

7 DIEDERICH, Gabrielle Unattached 9.52m

8 LIEURANCE, Malia Unattached 8.71m

MORRIS, Oliva NEK NM

#9 Women's Shot Put (HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAVINGTON, Gabby Unattached 42' 1.50"

2 LONG, Jordan 365 Fury 34' 8.50"

3 VERMETTEN, Shelby NEK 30' 7.25"

4 LANGFORD, Grace Unattached 28' 6.25"

5 HALEY, Laurel NEK 27' 3.50"

6 COON, Bailey NEK 24' 4.75"

7 CUNNINGHAM, Alyssia NEK 20' 10"

FROEBE, Rachel Unattached NM

GIBSON, Jamelise Topeka Spirit Track NM

#40 Women's Shot Put (Pre HS)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHROCK, Hannah NEK 29' 6.50"

2 VERMETTEN, Madison NEK 27' 1.75"

3 SMITH, Maya Draft Pick Academy 23' 6.75"

4 SCOTT, Sophia NEK 18' 1.25"

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Unattached UNAT 55

2 Apollo Track Club ATC 40

3 Track & Field United TFUn 18
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 Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 NEK Z05 11

5 K C Elite Competiton KCEC 10

6 NEK NEK6 7

7 Shawnee Mission East SME 6

8 Gerald Gerald 3

9 Stride Ryte Track SR 2

9 365 Fury 365F 2

11 coltstrongtc cstc 1

11 Topeka Spirit Track tstc 1

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Unattached UNAT 52

2 Track & Field United TFUn 13

3 NEK NEK6 12

4 Apollo Track Club ATC 10

5 Pure Talent Elite PTE 6

6 Shocker Track Club Z17 5

6 Pirate Track Club parr 5

8 Texas FACES FACE 4
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